

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, TRAIL CONSTRUCTION, DRAINAGE, STRUCTURE

PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE OVER LITTLE RIVER ON TRIPLE FALLS TRAIL

MAY 07 2013

DN00225

0.083 MI

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ASHEVILLE, NC BUCKEYE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CANTON, NC CAROLINA ASPHALT PAVING INC.

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Total	Contractor	Location
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		10000.00	10000.00		
0002	801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		2500.00	2500.00		
0003	SP BRG APP SUB REG TIER** (10+16, 11+36)	Lump Sum		8500.00	10000.00		
0004	226 GRADING	Lump Sum		25000.00	16500.00		
0005	226 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	1 ACR		250.00	250.00		
0006	226 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY		5.00	500.00		
0007	240 DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	12 CY		12.00	144.00		
0008	265 SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL	100 CY		5.00	500.00		
0009	270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	200 SY		2.00	400.00		
0010	300 FND CONDIRT MATL MINOR STRS	5 TON		5.00	25.00		
0011	300 FND CONDIRT GEOTEXTILE	10 SY		7.00	70.00		
0012	310 15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	10 LF		30.00	300.00		
0013	520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	64.34 TON		45.00	2895.30		
0014	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON		45.00	900.00		
0015	SP GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) (SPLIT RAIL FENCE)	60 LF		40.00	2400.00		
0016	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	90 SY		6.00	540.00		
0017	SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) (TRAFFIC CONTROL)	Lump Sum		2500.00	2500.00		
0018	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	430 LF		3.00	1290.00		
0019	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	35 TON		40.00	1400.00		
0020	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	55 TON		40.00	2200.00		
0021	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	30 TON		40.00	1200.00		
0022	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR		100.00	50.00		
0023	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB		7.00	350.00		
0024	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25 TON		100.00	25.00		
0025	1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200 LF		5.00	1000.00		
0026	SP SAFETY FENCE	100 LF		2.00	200.00		
0027	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	60 CY		3.00	180.00		
0028	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	5000 SY		1.00	5000.00		
0029	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	90 LF		5.00	450.00		
0030	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5 LB		6.00	30.00		
0031	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	2800.00		1.00	1400.00		
0032	1660 MOWING	0.5 ACR		0.50	0.50		
0033	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB		5.00	250.00		
0034	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON		1500.00	375.00		
0035	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB		6.00	300.00		
0036	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25 TON		1500.00	375.00		
0037	1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR		1.00	10.00		
0038	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	7 EA		50.00	350.00		
0039	1670 REFORESTATION	0.1 ACR		5000.00	500.00		

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 GRADING, TRAIL CONSTRUCTION, DRAINAGE, STRUCTURE
 PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE OVER LITTLE RIVER ON TRIPLE FALLS TRAIL

NHM CONSTRUCOTRS, LLC ASHEVILLE, NC BUCKEYE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CANTON, NC CAROLINA ASPHALT PAVING INC.

STRUCTURE ITEMS												
0040	8070000000-E	410	FOUNDATION EXCAVATION	167	CY	25.00	4175.00	175.00	29225.00	150.00	25050.00	
0041	8182000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	87	CY	750.00	65250.00	700.00	60900.00	1675.00	145725.00	
0042	8217000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	6,922	LB	1.30	8998.60	1.00	6922.00	4.20	29072.40	
0043	8608000000-E	876	RIP RAP II (2'-0")	67	TON	50.00	3350.00	1.00	67.00	80.00	5360.00	
0044	8622000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	99	SY	6.00	594.00	4.00	396.00	6.00	594.00	
0045	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (BRIDGE ERECTION)				47850.00		100000.00		22000.00	
0046	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CONST MAINTENANCE & REMOVAL OF TEMP ACCESS)				5000.00		100000.00		60000.00	

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 375797.80 TOTAL 443471.17

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 74359.80 SUB-TOTAL 155669.77
 STRUCTURE ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 135217.60 SUB-TOTAL 297510.00 SUB-TOTAL 287801.40

BIDDERS IN ORDER

1	NHM CONSTRUCOTRS, LLC	209577.40
2	BUCKEYE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	375797.80
3	CAROLINA ASPHALT PAVING INC.	443471.17